NSF H1Compact wide parallel hand (standard/long stroke)
HMF-FP1 Series
 Operating stroke length: Standard 30, 40, 50, 70, 100mm
Long stroke: 60, 80, 100, 120, 160, 200 mm
Item HMF-12CS
HMF-16CS HMF-20CS HMF-25CS HMF-32CS HMF-40CS
Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2
Bore size mm ø12 x 2 ø16 x 2 ø20 x 2 ø25 x 2 ø32 x 2 ø40x2

SizeA
Specifications
How to order
Code Description
Size
12CS
16CS
20CS
25CS
32CS
40CS
Option
Blank Standard
L1 Long stroke 1
L2 Long stroke 2
Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
L-shaped Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pro
xim
ity 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
D
32CS FP1RT2HHMF L1
*1:12CS is not available for long stroke "L1”“L2".
Precautions for model No. selection
Double acting
*2: Refer to Pneumatic Cylinders II (CB-030SA) for
switches other than those listed here.
Pneumatic Cylinders II